Traning SM Roadracing 2020-09-11

SSP300 - Moto3
Result of Test 2

Name
20s Nbr Cls PIC Entrant

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

10 - 11 September 2020
Scandinavian Raceway - O mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1 25 M3/125GP 1 Johanna Innerfors
2 71 M3/125GP 2 Bjorn Gunnarsson
3 19 SS300J 1 Ture Adolfsson

Kawas aki Racing Team Sweden

4 72 SS300J 2 Linus Wendt Lundin
Team LL Racing

5 15 SS300J 3 Fredrik Belin

Kawasaki Racing Team Sweden

6 83 MB3/125GP 3 Mattias Jansson

7 5 MB3/125GP 4 Lars Lindman

8 9O S5300] 4 Filip Eklund

9 23 SS300]J 5 Edvin Rojeras

10 8 M3/125GP 5 Emil Kollgren

11 12 M3/125GP 6 Olle Lampinen Olsson

12 51 SS300S 1 Johan Lavi

13 74 SS300S 2 Linus Andersson

14 45 SS300S 3 Niclas Alverstedt

15 43 SS300] 6 Victor Hogberg

16 69 SS300J 7 Maxximus Vikingaskold

17 36 SS300J 8 Lukas Strandang

18 55 SS300J 9 Jacob Van Den Bos

Honda NSF250R
Lindesberg

Strangnas AMS
IngmaRR Moto3
Kode

Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Is hoj

RRKV

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Falun

Karlskoga MF

Honda NSF250R
Segeltorp
MCHK-Racing

Honda NSF 250R
Stockholm
MCHK-Racing
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Huddungeby
Karlskoga MF

Honda

Olsfors
Falkenbergs MK

Tarns jo

Karlskoga MF
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Huddinge

Linkdépings MS

KTM RC 390

Karlstad

Karlskoga MF

KTM RC 390
Alvangen

Hojride MK

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Halles tad

Linkdépings MS

KTM RC 390
FILIPSTAD

Karlskoga MF

KTM ktm rc 390
Alings as

Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400

Huddinge
Linkdépings MS

8

1:46.700

1:47670

1:48.205

1:48582

1:50534

1:50608

1:50.718

1:51407

1:51.656

1:52.143

1:53.399

1:54416

1:54975

1:55.210

1:56.058

1:57.284

1:58.309

1:59.292

8

4 0970

9 1505

8 1.882

8 3834

8 3.908

8 4018

7 4.707

8 4956

8 5443

8 6.699

8 7.716

7 8275

2 8510

8 9.358

7 10.584

8 11.609

7 12.592

1:46801

1:47670

1:48344

1:48615

1:51.318

1:51510

1:51.666

1:51.840

1:51.772

1:52.172

1:54.099

1:54588

1:56.658

1:56.272

1:57476

1:58400

1:59.766

Fastest time : 1:46.700 inlap 8 by nbr. 25: Johanna Innerfors (Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 11-09-2020 - 10:59

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeper
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

34

44

33

31

66

48

SS 300S 4

SS 300J 10

SS300J 11

SS 300S 5

SS 300S 6

SS 300J 12

SS 300S 7

SS 300S 8

Henrik Andersson

Calle Eklund

Markus Ohlsén

Dennis Binnas

Niklas Lundvall

Melvin Ohlsén

Charlotta Kallback

Anders Hult

KTM Rc390

LUND

Hojride MK

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Boras

Falkenbergs MK
Kawasaki Ninja 300
Tvaaker

Falkenbergs MK

KTM RC 390
KLAGERUP

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Bredared

Anderstorp RC

KTM RC 390

Hovés

MCHK-Racing

KTM RC 390

Arlov
Sydskanes Emse MCK

7

1:59.304

1:59.853

2:01538

2:04222

2:04227

2:06.958

2:07.314

2:10593

6 12.604 2:00502

4 13.153 2:00624

3 14.838 2:03.393

4 17.522 2:04287

4 17.527 2:04259

3 20.258 2:07439

5 20.614 2:08.066

3 23.893 2:12074
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